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Description

Proposed Housing Development 
@ Widows Row Corporation Land,  

Belturbet. Co. Cavan 
for Cavan County Council

21, Church View, Cavan
T    +353 49  43 61096
F    +353 49  43 62907
E     info@wggarchitects.ie
W    www.wggarchitects.ieY:\A-2021\21-124 Cavan CoCo - Ducking Stool\Widow's Lane\2.0 Planning\2.2 Planning Drawing Files - Final\PL 21-124 - House Type 'A' - Single Storey Dwelling IWA.pln
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Ground Floor Plan
Area: 83.6 m2

Bedroom 2
Area: 13.3 m2

Ensuite
Area: 5.8 m2

Hall
Area: 7.7 m2

Walk-In Wardrobe
Area: 5 m2

IWA Bedroom
Area: 14.3 m2

W.C.
Area: 3.6 m2

Living Area
Living Room,

Kitchen / Dining
A: 30.2 m2
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3D Image

KEY SITE PLAN

HOUSE TYPE A
Single Storey Dwelling (IWA)

Ground Floor Area:    
83.6m2/  899.87 ft2

Areas RegulaƟon Sizes Actual Sizes

Total Area
Living Room Area
Total Living Area
Total Bedroom Area
Storage

70m²
13m²
30m²

4m²
3.6m
2.8m

13m²
30.2m²

5m²

Areas

Single Storey Dwelling (IWA)
2 Bed ( 4 Person)
RegulaƟon Sizes

House Type A

Actual Sizes

Total Area
Living Room Area
Total Living Area
Total Bedroom Area
Storage
Living Room Width
Double Bedroom Width

25m² 27.6m²

83.6m²

4.85m
3.4m


